
Middle School Gym 7:00pm Team Kaiser Qawi

Middle School Gym 8:00pm Work Wing City

Middle School Gym 7:00pm Team Old School Globo Gym

Middle School Gym 8:00pm Team Kaiser Wing City

Middle School Gym 7:00pm Hometown Insurance Globo Gym

Middle School Gym 8:00pm Qawi Work

High School Gym 12:00pm The Wolves The Hurricanes

High School Gym 1:00pm Team Old School Moniuszko Club

Middle School Gym 7:00pm The Wolves Moniuszko Club

Middle School Gym 8:00pm The Hurricanes Hometown Insurance

Middle School Gym 7:00pm Qawi Globo Gym

Middle School Gym 8:00pm Team Kaiser Work

High School Gym 12:00pm Wing City Team Old School

High School Gym 1:00pm The Hurricanes Moniuszko Club

Middle School Gym 7:00pm The Wolves Hometown Insurance

Middle School Gym 8:00pm The Hurricanes Team Kaiser

Middle School Gym 7:00pm Qawi Moniuszko Club

Middle School Gym 8:00pm Team Kaiser Globo Gym

Middle School Gym 7:00pm Team Old School Hometown Insurance

Middle School Gym 8:00pm The Wolves Globo Gym

High School Gym 12:00pm Wing City Moniuszko Club

High School Gym 1:00pm The Hurricanes Qawi

Middle School Gym 7:00pm Work Hometown Insurance

Middle School Gym 8:00pm The Wolves Team Old School

Middle School Gym 7:00pm Team Kaiser Hometown Insurance

Middle School Gym 8:00pm The Wolves Work

Middle School Gym 7:00pm Work Team Old School

Middle School Gym 8:00pm Qawi Wing City

High School Gym 12:00pm Moniuszko Club Globo Gym

High School Gym 1:00pm The Hurricanes Wing City

Monday, April 04, 2016

Tuesday, April 05, 2016

2016 City League Basketball Schedule

Monday, March 14, 2016

Tuesday, March 15, 2016

Saturday, March 19, 2016

Monday, March 07, 2016

Thursday, March 10, 2016

Tuesday, March 08, 2016

Saturday, March 12, 2016

Thursday, April 07, 2016

Saturday, April 09, 2016

Monday, April 11, 2016

Tuesday, April 12, 2016

Thursday, April 14, 2016

Saturday, April 16, 2016



Middle School Gym 7:00pm Qawi Hometown Insurance

Middle School Gym 8:00pm Work Moniuszko Club

Middle School Gym 7:00pm The Wolves Wing City

Middle School Gym 8:00pm Team Kaiser Team Old School

Middle School Gym 7:00pm The Hurricanes Work

Middle School Gym 8:00pm The Wolves Team Kaiser

High School Gym 12:00pm The Hurricanes Globo Gym

High School Gym 1:00pm Moniuszko Club Hometown Insurance

Middle School Gym 7:00pm Qawi Team Old School

Middle School Gym 8:00pm Wing City Hometown Insurance

Middle School Gym 7:00pm Work Globo Gym

Middle School Gym 8:00pm Team Kaiser Moniuszko Club

Middle School Gym 7:00pm The Wolves Qawi

Middle School Gym 8:00pm

High School Gym 12:00pm The Hurricanes Team Old School

High School Gym 1:00pm Wing City Globo Gym

Most Likely "A" Playoffs

TBD TBD #3 Seed #6 Seed

TBD TBD #4 Seed #5 Seed

TBD TBD #1 Seed #4/5 Seed

TBD TBD #2 Seed #3/6 Seed

TBD TBD

Most Likely "B" Playoffs

TBD TBD #7 Seed #10 Seed

TBD TBD #8 Seed #9 Seed

TBD TBD

Saturday, April 23, 2016

Monday, April 25, 2016

Tuesday, April 26, 2016

Championship Game

Playoffs

Make Up Date

Championship Game

Thursday, April 21, 2016

Monday, April 18, 2016

Tuesday, April 19, 2016

Thursday, April 28, 2016

Saturday, April 30, 2016




